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Branca di IGIENE DEGLI ALIMENTI

    1  DELLA VECCHIA NICOLA                    12/06/1971  VIA A. SEGNI, 39                          81031 AVERSA                     11,590
    2  MELE PAOLA                              03/10/1974  VIA ROSSINI, 51                           81020 CAPODRISE                  10,050
    3  DI RAUSO TERESA                         03/07/1971  VIA A. MAZZOCCHI, 8                       81043 CAPUA                      10,040
    4  PARAGLIOLA FULVIO                       17/06/1974  VIA CORREE DI SOPRA, 49/A                 80016 MARANO DI NAPOLI            9,950
    5  PASSEGGIO CIRO                          24/06/1965  VIA STOCCOLMA, 7                          47831 RIMINI                      9,450
    6  GIORDANO RAFFAELLO                      10/04/1970  VIA F. A. GIORDANO, 32                    80027 FRATTAMAGGIORE              9,050
    7  RUOCCO FERDINANDO                       27/07/1971  VIA PETRARO, 378                          80050 SANTA MARIA LA CARITA'      9,050
    8  LEONE MAURO                             09/09/1969  VIA E. ACETO, 18                          82306 SOLOPACA                    9,000
    9  BUCCELLI ALESSANDRA                     29/08/1966  VIA  V°  VIALE PARCO NOCE, 90             80014 GIUGLIANO IN CAMPANIA       9,000
   10  FIORETTO FRANCESCA                      04/09/1973  VIA B. FENOGLIO, 6                        12051 ALBA                        9,000
   11  AURIEMMA ENZO                           15/02/1974  VIA CAMALDOLI, 65                         80030 SCISCIANO                   9,000
   12  PISCOPO ALESSANDRO MARIA                04/02/1979  VIA B. CASTIELLO, 24 SC. A                80024 CARDITO                     9,000
   13  SASSO MARIAROSARIA                      30/04/1978  VIA CASE PAGANE, 2                        81017 RAVISCANINA                 9,000
   14  GRAGNANIELLO LAURA                      10/05/1973  VIA DEGLI SCIPIONI, 9                     80125 NAPOLI                      9,000
   15  VARONE VERONICA                         08/10/1980  VIA LIBERTA', 64                          80079 PROCIDA                     9,000
   16  TROIANO TIZIANA                         20/07/1977  PIAZZA G. B. VICO, 36                     80137 NAPOLI                      9,000
   17  MANNA IOLANDA                           20/03/1979  VIA S. GIOACCHINO, 40                     80011 ACERRA                      9,000
   18  FIGLIOLIA CELINE                        31/10/1972  VIA NICOLA PARISI, 60                     71100 FOGGIA                      9,000
   19  PENTELLA VINCENZO                       02/03/1975  VIA SOMMA, 152                            80034 MARIGLIANO                  9,000
   20  VIRONE LUIGI                            20/10/1981  VIA GIOVANNI DE FALCO, 58                 80041 BOSCOREALE                  9,000
   21  LONGO FRANCESCO                         22/04/1978  VIA F. CARACCIOLO, 10                     80122 NAPOLI                      9,000
   22  D'AMBROSIO ROSA                         13/04/1979  VIA GAETANO DUBLINO -  P.CO ELISEO, SNC.  80011 ACERRA                      9,000
   23  RANZO MANUELA                           03/07/1979  VIA L. STURZO, 20                         84018 SCAFATI                     9,000
   24  COLARUSSO GERMANA                       30/10/1979  VIA PIETRARSE, 69                         80078 POZZUOLI                    9,000
   25  ESPOSITO MARIO                          08/11/1982  VIA DELLO ZODIACO - IS. 9, 4              80144 NAPOLI                      9,000
   26  MAGLIACANO MARCO                        14/09/1983  VIA E. ARLOTTA, 21                        80126 NAPOLI                      9,000
   27  RANIA FABIO                             17/02/1971  VIA GIANTURCO, 21                         80055 PORTICI                     8,000
   28  D'ORSI GIUSEPPE                         19/11/1970  VIA LEONARDO DA VINCI, 61                 80011 ACERRA                      8,000
   29  CAPRIO GIUSEPPE                         17/09/1960  VIA CAMPEGNA, 5/A                         80124 NAPOLI                      8,000
   30  FERRANTE SALVATORE                      27/01/1978  VIA CICCARELLI, 10                        80036 PALMA CAMPANIA              8,000
   31  DI MARCO ISOLINA                        27/04/1977  VIA LUIGI STURZO, 32                      84018 SCAFATI                     8,000
   32  TRANCHINI VINCENZO                      22/04/1972  VIA VECCHIA COMUNALE DI MIANO, 22         80144 NAPOLI                      8,000

fonte: http://burc.regione.campania.it

 n. 15 del  5 Marzo 2012



VETERINARI (Graduatorie valide per il 2012)

Page 2

   33  SCHETTINI RITA                          05/03/1979  VIA LEPANTO, 31                           80125 NAPOLI                      8,000
   34  BASILE LUCIA                            21/01/1976  VIA G. PAISIELLO, 7                       80010 QUARTO                      8,000
   35  MIGLIACCIO ANTONIETTA                   09/01/1980  VIA RITIRO,43                             80018 MUGNANO DI NAPOLI           8,000
   36  ANTINORI LAURA                          15/09/1961  C.SO VITT. EMANUELE, 473                  80135 NAPOLI                      8,000
   37  GRANATA BARBARA                         21/01/1973  VIA P.  DEL PEZZO, 54/C - P.CO DEL SOLE   84133 SALERNO                     7,050
   38  SCUDERI MARCELLA                        15/08/1970  CASELLA POSTALE, 140 - SUCCURSALE 1       07046 PORTO TORRES                7,000
   39  PUGLIA ANNA                             09/09/1962  VIA FASANO, 5                             80078 POZZUOLI                    6,990
   40  ORIENTALE CAPUTO NUNZIA                 09/04/1966  VIA G.B. PERGOLESI, 29                    80020 CASAVATORE                  6,000
   41  BARONE ANNA CLAUDIA                     15/01/1971  VIA ZUMBINI, 18                           80055 PORTICI                     6,000
   42  LUONGO PATRIZIA                         06/10/1974  PALUMBO, 10                               80019 QUALIANO                    6,000
   43  MAROTTA VINCENZO                        26/03/1974  PIAZZA G. DI NOCERA, 21                   80020 CASAVATORE                  6,000
   44  DE DOMINICIS ROSARIA                    12/04/1976  VIA TERRACINA, 93                         80126 NAPOLI                      6,000
   45  CAPODANNO FRANCESCO                     05/02/1969  VIA E. NICOLARDI, 125                     80131 NAPOLI                      5,000
   46  ROMANO MAURO                            19/02/1971  VIA VITTORIO VENETO, 478                  80058 TORRE ANNUNZIATA            5,000
   47  PECORARO MARIA                          05/01/1973  VIA SANNITI, 2                            81051 PIETRAMELARA                5,000
   48  PESCE VINCENZO                          22/03/1967  VIA FABIO MASSIMO, 35                     81030 FRIGNANO                    5,000
   49  RINALDI AGOSTINO                        22/01/1974  VIA MUGNANO MELITO I° TRAV., 8            80018 MUGNANO DI NAPOLI           5,000
   50  CIARAMELLA GENNARO                      30/04/1956  VIA A. DIAZ, 2                            80021 AFRAGOLA                    4,050
   51  ANTUONO ANTONIO                         07/11/1962  VIA CIPRIANI, 22                          81057 TEANO                       4,020
   52  LI PIZZI MAURIZIO                       04/05/1970  VIA C. PAVESE, 9                          81030 SANT'ARPINO                 3,900
   53  ALETTA BRUNO                            09/07/1962  VIA TASSO, 91                             80121 NAPOLI                      3,000
   54  MOMBRU' MARIA CECILIA                   02/05/1962  VIA  APPIA, 177                           81020 SAN NICOLA LA STRADA        3,000
   55  CROCETTA DOMENICO ANTONIO               30/08/1966  VIA DE LUCIA, 28                          83027 MUGNANO DEL CARDINALE       3,000
   56  ESPOSITO DOMENICO                       14/03/1966  P.ZZA MARGHERITA, 6                       80145 NAPOLI                      3,000
   57  MASSA GAUDENZIO                         03/01/1976  VIA MATTEO AVALLONE, 25                   84100 SALERNO                     3,000
   58  LIGUORI MARIAGRAZIA                     20/09/1966  VIA DEL MARE, 64 - P.co LE QUERCE         80016 MARANO DI NAPOLI            3,000
   59  MANZI ALBERTO                           19/09/1974  VIA P. MASCAGNI, 4                        80014 GIUGLIANO IN CAMPANIA       3,000
   60  MAIELLO FRANCESCO                       08/10/1973  II VICO V. MAIELLO, 9                     80021 AFRAGOLA                    3,000
   61  SPIEZIA GIUSEPPE                        01/03/1977  VIA FRASCATOLI, 135                       80030 SAN VITALIANO               3,000
   62  VINCENZO GIACOMO                        23/07/1976  VIALE EUROPA, 2                           84020 CASTELCIVITA                3,000
   63  D'ORIANO DARIO                          09/07/1977  VIA DEI PINI, 29/A                        81034 MONDRAGONE                  3,000
   64  CICCONE MARCELLO                        07/11/1974  VIA TAGLIAMONTE, 26/A                     80058 TORRE ANNUNZIATA            3,000
   65  ARPANTE FABIO                           13/05/1975  VIA PAOLO EMILIO IMBRIANI, 23             80019 QUARTO                      3,000
   66  MARINO GIANPIETRO                       09/08/1983  VIA SANTA BARBARA, 143                    80023 CAIVANO                     3,000
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Branca di IGIENE DEGLI ALLEVAMENTI  E  DELLE PRODUZ. ZOOT.

   67  PARLATO ALESSANDRO                      30/01/1980  VIA A. MANZONI, 131                       80123 NAPOLI                      3,000

    1  GRAGNANIELLO LAURA                      10/05/1973  VIA DEGLI SCIPIONI, 9                     80125 NAPOLI                     12,030
    2  SCHETTINI RITA                          05/03/1979  VIA LEPANTO, 31                           80125 NAPOLI                     11,020
    3  PISCOPO ALESSANDRO MARIA                04/02/1979  VIA BIAGIO CASTIELLO, 24 SC. A            80024 CARDITO                    10,020
    4  DI BARTOLOMEO LAURA                     19/11/1978  VIA C. VERRE, 54                          80026 CASORIA                    10,000
    5  GRANATA BARBARA                         21/01/1973  VIA PIETRO DEL PEZZO, 54/C                84133 SALERNO                    10,000
    6  LONGO FRANCESCO                         22/04/1978  VIA F. CARACCIOLO, 10                     80122 NAPOLI                     10,000
    7  VARONE VERONICA                         08/10/1980  VIA LIBERTA', 64                          80079 PROCIDA                     9,330
    8  SPADETTA MARCELLA                       17/06/1966  VIA CARAVAGGIO, 42                        80126 NAPOLI                      9,000
    9  LEONE MAURO                             09/09/1969  VIA E. ACETO, 18                          82036 SOLOPACA                    9,000
   10  GAUDIO MARIALUISA                       06/05/1973  VICO PARADISO ALLA SALUTE, 68             80136 NAPOLI                      9,000
   11  BUCCELLI ALESSANDRA                     29/08/1966  VIA V°  VIALE PARCO NOCE, 90              80014 GIUGLIANO IN CAMPANIA       9,000
   12  DI RAUSO TERESA                         03/07/1971  VIA A. MAZZOCCHI, 8                       81043 CAPUA                       9,000
   13  MELE PAOLA                              03/10/1974  VIA ROSSINI, 51                           81020 CAPODRISE                   9,000
   14  GIORDANO RAFFAELLO                      10/04/1970  VIA F. A. GIORDANO, 32                    80027 FRATTAMAGGIORE              9,000
   15  CATALDI MARIELDA                        14/08/1974  VIA MICHELE GUADAGNO, 29                  80137 NAPOLI                      9,000
   16  SARNO LUCIANO                           18/11/1973  VIA F. SCANDONE, 38                       83100 AVELLINO                    9,000
   17  BASILE LUCIA                            21/01/1976  VIA G. PAISIELLO, 7                       80010 QUARTO                      9,000
   18  CAPRIO GIUSEPPE                         17/09/1960  VIA CAMPEGNA, 5/A                         80124 NAPOLI                      9,000
   19  AURIEMMA ENZO                           15/02/1974  VIA CAMALDOLI, 65                         80030 SCISCIANO                   9,000
   20  MALLARDO KARINA                         08/07/1976  VIA M. SERAO, 9                           80010 QUARTO                      9,000
   21  TROIANO TIZIANA                         20/07/1977  P.ZZA G. B. VICO, 36                      80137 NAPOLI                      9,000
   22  NIOLI ANNA                              18/10/1977  VIA SAN PIETRO, 85                        80026 CASORIA                     9,000
   23  BALESTRIERI ANNA                        01/06/1973  VIA CUPA MACEDONIA, 16/H                  80137 NAPOLI                      9,000
   24  SILVESTRO SERGIO                        09/09/1978  VIA G. MAZZINI, 5                         80022 ARZANO                      9,000
   25  SILVESTRO LAURA                         20/01/1979  VIA F. PETRARCA, 3                        80022 ARZANO                      9,000
   26  NIZZA SANDRA                            06/06/1983  VIALE EUROPA, 210                         80053 CASTELLAMMARE DI STABIA     9,000
   27  PARENTE MONJA                           09/03/1970  VIA G.GIGANTE, 108                        80136 NAPOLI                      9,000
   28  SPOLETO CLAUDIA                         26/01/1982  VIA NERVA, 31                             80126 NAPOLI                      9,000
   29  PENTELLA VINCENZO                       02/03/1975  VIA SOMMA, 152                            80034 MARIGLIANO                  9,000
   30  RANZO MANUELA                           03/07/1979  VIA L. STURZO, 20                         84018 SCAFATI                     9,000
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   31  MAGLIACANO MARCO                        14/09/1983  VIA E. ARLOTTA, 21                        80126 NAPOLI                      9,000
   32  COSTAGLIOLA CARLA                       04/11/1972  VIA EMILIO SCAGLIONE, 15                  80145 NAPOLI                      8,920
   33  AMATO NICOLETTA                         04/04/1964  VIA POSILLIPO, 176/ 22                    80123 NAPOLI                      8,000
   34  IRACE ALFONSO                           06/07/1970  VIA RIONE SIRIGNANO 5/C                   80122 NAPOLI                      8,000
   35  SERIO PAOLA                             22/06/1973  VIA ROMA, 10                              87028 PRAIA A MARE                8,000
   36  ATTANASIO CHIARA                        04/02/1975  VIA POSILLIPO, 66                         80123 NAPOLI                      8,000
   37  D'ORSI GIUSEPPE                         19/11/1970  VIA L. DA VINCI, 61                       80011 ACERRA                      8,000
   38  D'ERRICO CATERINA                       15/07/1961  VIA MARINO E COTRONEI, 14/7               80128 NAPOLI                      8,000
   39  D'ANGELO MARIA DESIDERATA               11/08/1976  VIA DEI MILLE, 49                         80121 NAPOLI                      8,000
   40  ROMANO MAURO                            19/02/1971  VIA VITT. VENETO, 478                     80058 TORRE ANNUNZIATA            8,000
   41  CORONA MARCO                            25/09/1973  VIA PALERMO, 22/ B                        80010 VILLARICCA                  8,000
   42  BUONANNO MARIALUISA                     07/07/1977  VIA G. MARCONI, 15                        80029 SANT'ANTIMO                 8,000
   43  GRAZIANO STEFANIA                       22/03/1967  VIA LUIGI EINAUDI, 11                     81031 AVERSA                      8,000
   44  FREZZA MARIANO                          09/08/1971  VIA SALVATORE PAGLIANO, 40                80055 PORTICI                     8,000
   45  DI MARCO ISOLINA                        27/04/1977  VIA L. STURZO, 32                         84018 SCAFATI                     8,000
   46  D'OVIDIO DARIO                          26/04/1978  VIA C. COLOMBO, 118                       80022 ARZANO                      8,000
   47  TRANCHINI VINCENZO                      22/04/1972  VIA VECCHIA COMUNALE DI MIANO, 22         80144 NAPOLI                      8,000
   48  GALA MARIANNA                           19/05/1977  VIA GIORGIO DE FALCO, 26                  80019 QUARTO                      8,000
   49  MANZI ROBERTA                           20/08/1980  VIA VITT. EMANUELE, 73                    81034 MONDRAGONE                  8,000
   50  MARINO ANNA LUCIA                       20/01/1978  VIA CERVINO TRAV. SALVATOR ROSA, 6        81020 CERVINO                     8,000
   51  SAVINO MICHELA                          05/03/1980  VIA ROMANI P.CO DEL PINO, 55              80048 SANT'ANASTASIA              8,000
   52  CALABRIA ANTONELLA                      08/06/1982  VIA L. SETTEMBRINI, 36                    80034 MARIGLIANO                  8,000
   53  FOGLIA MANZILLO SIMONA                  20/09/1976  VIA MARECHIARO, 24                        80123 NAPOLI                      8,000
   54  NAPPO MARIA ANNA                        24/04/1982  VIA CIMITERO,36                           80031 BRUSCIANO                   8,000
   55  PREZIOSI GILDA                          14/06/1978  VIA B. ZUMBINI P.C.O DELLE PALME, 27      80055 PORTICI                     8,000
   56  MIGLIACCIO ANTONIETTA                   09/01/1980  VIA RITIRO, 43                            80018 MUGNANO DI NAPOLI           8,000
   57  COVETTI LUCIA                           11/11/1980  VIA MADRE TERESA DI CALCUTTA, 8           81030 ORTA DI ATELLA              8,000
   58  PRINCIGALLI DANIELA                     14/12/1967  VIA EPOMEO, 54                            80126 NAPOLI                      7,020
   59  DELLA PERUTA ANNA MARIA                 09/02/1971  VIA MARANO, 19                            81015 PIANA DI MONTE VERNA        7,020
   60  MARMOLO PAOLA                           09/06/1968  VIA PIO XII, 80                           80026 CASORIA                     7,000
   61  BALDONI ROBERTA                         22/07/1975  VIA W. A. MOZART, 161                     80070 BACOLI                      7,000
   62  SCOTTO DI CARLO MARIA                   18/03/1968  VIA CAPPELLA, 189                         80070 MONTE DI PROCIDA            7,000
   63  PUZO CIRIACO MARIANO                    07/09/1977  VIA TRINITA', 29                          83030 TORRE LE NOCELLE            7,000
   64  MAROTTA VINCENZO                        26/03/1974  PIAZZA G. DI NOCERA, 21                   80020 CASAVATORE                  7,000
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   65  CASTALDO SIGISMONDO                     03/07/1972  VIA G. MATTEOTTI. 30                      80078 POZZUOLI                    7,000
   66  VITIELLO ANTONIETTA                     06/07/1975  VIA S. MARIA LA BRUNA, 3                  80059 TORRE DEL GRECO             7,000
   67  PISCOPO PASQUALE                        05/07/1976  VIA LIVORNO, 24                           80022 ARZANO                      7,000
   68  SACCO MARIAROSARIA                      19/01/1978  VIA V. CUOCO, 25                          80026 CASORIA                     7,000
   69  DE MARTINIS CLAUDIO                     02/09/1981  VIA DEL PARCO MARGHERITA, 49              80121 NAPOLI                      7,000
   70  ORIENTALE CAPUTO NUNZIA                 09/04/1966  VIA G. B. PERGOLESI, 29                   80020 CASAVATORE                  6,000
   71  BARONE ANNA CLAUDIA                     15/01/1971  VIA ZUMBINI, 18                           80055 PORTICI                     6,000
   72  PUGLIA ANNA                             09/09/1962  VIA FASANO, 5                             80078 POZZUOLI                    6,000
   73  CAPODANNO FRANCESCO                     05/02/1969  VIA NICOLARDI,125                         80131 NAPOLI                      6,000
   74  GHIURMINO GIANBENEDETTO                 17/07/1961  VIALE DEI BIANCOSPINI, 9                  84090 SAN MANGO PIEMONTE          6,000
   75  LUONGO PATRIZIA                         06/10/1974  VIA PALUMBO, 10                           80019 QUALIANO                    6,000
   76  SIMEOLI MARIA PIA                       18/05/1970  VIA G. BRODOLINI, 5                       80046 SAN GIORGIO A CREMANO       6,000
   77  VELLUSI ANDREA                          14/06/1968  VIA MONTENUOVO LICOLA PATRIA, 131/A       80078 POZZUOLI                    6,000
   78  ROMANO CLAUDIA                          06/09/1976  VIA CELLE, 2                              80078 POZZUOLI                    6,000
   79  CAIAZZO CRISTINA                        08/09/1977  VIA TERRACINA, 345                        80125 NAPOLI                      6,000
   80  MASINI CLEODINA                         12/04/1965  VIA PENNINO, SNC.                         82019 SANT'AGATA DE' GOTI         6,000
   81  ESPOSITO ROBERTO                        18/04/1980  VIA LIBERTA', 64                          80079 PROCIDA                     6,000
   82  PELLICCIA ANNUNZIATA                    30/03/1960  VIA VARIANTE 7/BIS, 199                   80035 NOLA                        6,000
   83  MAIELLO MICHELA                         19/09/1980  VIALE OLIMPICO, 18                        80026 CASORIA                     6,000
   84  MOMBRU' MARIA CECILIA                   02/05/1962  VIA APPIA, 177                            81020 SAN NICOLA LA STRADA        5,020
   85  MUTI MARINA                             12/04/1963  VIA   DON GIUSEPPE MOROSINI, 2/E          80010 QUARTO                      5,000
   86  DI GIROLAMO DANIELA                     11/07/1970  VIA MASSERIA  CHIAVETTIERI, 13            80038 POMIGLIANO D'ARCO           5,000
   87  FLAUTO GIOVANNI                         02/07/1973  VIA VITT. EMANUELE, 23                    80040 VOLLA                       5,000
   88  DI FILIPPO FABIANA                      11/09/1976  VIALE A. GRAMSCI, 6/A                     80122 NAPOLI                      5,000
   89  ROTILI FABRIZIA                         08/12/1960  VIA G. DE VITA, 23                        82100 BENEVENTO                   5,000
   90  GAROFALO MARIA                          21/06/1965  VIA ARNO, 31                              80016 MARANO DI NAPOLI            5,000
   91  DI NAPOLI DANIELE                       29/03/1973  VIA D. BRAMANTE, 15                       80126 NAPOLI                      5,000
   92  NACCA ANTONIETTA                        05/11/1964  VIA NAPOLI, 132                           82100 BENEVENTO                   5,000
   93  DELLA GATTA LUIGIA                      27/01/1976  VIA LUCIO BATTISTI, 20                    81030 ORTA DI ATELLA              5,000
   94  DELLA GATTA MARGHERITA                  12/06/1975  VIA POSITANO, 5                           80059 TORRE DEL GRECO             5,000
   95  TERRACCIANO DOMENICO                    20/01/1972  VIA CAPRILE, 67                           80056 ERCOLANO                    5,000
   96  PASQUARELLI MARIAGRAZIA                 17/03/1975  VIA LARGO PARROCCHIA, 13                  80036 PALMA CAMPANIA              5,000
   97  PESCE VINCENZO                          22/03/1967  VIA FABIO MASSIMO, 35                     81030 FRIGNANO                    5,000
   98  DE ROSA ANTONIO                         01/10/1980  VIA COSTE DI CUMA, 3                      80070 POZZUOLI                    5,000
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   99  D'ELIA LUISA                            04/05/1978  VIA DIEGO COLAMARINO, 73                  80059 TORRE DEL GRECO             5,000
  100  ARGENTIERE FRANCESCO                    06/09/1981  VIA ROMA, 307                             80027 FRATTAMAGGIORE              5,000
  101  OROPALLO GIUSEPPE                       03/08/1978  VIA BOSCO, 73/B                           80049 SOMMA VESUVIANA             5,000
  102  LI PIZZI MAURIZIO                       04/05/1970  VIA C. PAVESE, 9                          81030 ARIANO IRPINO               4,120
  103  ORABONA PATRIZIA                        23/02/1961  VIA RAINULFO DRENGOT, 36                  81013 AVERSA                      4,040
  104  D'ALBORE VINCENZO                       10/08/1960  VIA CAMPANIA, 34                          81025 MARCIANISE                  4,020
  105  CROCETTA DOMENICO ANTONIO               30/08/1966  VIA DE LUCIA, 28                          83027 MUGNANO DEL CARDINALE       4,020
  106  LIGUORI MARIAGRAZIA                     20/09/1966  VIA DEL MARE P.CO LA QUERCIA, 64          80016 MARANO DI NAPOLI            4,000
  107  ESPOSITO DOMENICO                       14/03/1966  PIAZZA MARGHERITA, 6                      80145 NAPOLI                      4,000
  108  TARTAGLIONE ANTONIO                     13/05/1969  VIA G. MARCONI, 42                        81025 MARCIANISE                  4,000
  109  MAIELLO FRANCESCO                       08/10/1973  II VICO  V. MAIELLO, 9                    80021 AFRAGOLA                    4,000
  110  VINCENZO GIACOMO                        23/07/1976  VIALE EUROPA, 2                           84020 CASTELCIVITA                4,000
  111  AVETA ROSARITA                          25/11/1963  VIA I VIALE MELINA, 20                    80055 PORTICI                     3,990
  112  RESTAINO GIUSEPPINA MARIA               19/03/1965  VIA NAZIONALE, 16                         83056 TEORA                       3,040
  113  LABELLA GIULIANA                        19/02/1965  VIA G. PUCCINI, 13                        80030 CAMPOSANO                   3,000
  114  ANTUONO ANTONIO                         07/11/1962  VIA CIPRIANI, 22                          81057 TEANO                       3,000
  115  ZAMPELLI MATILDE                        18/05/1963  VIA TAVERNA CAMPANILE -  I° TRAVERSA, 44  83024 MONTEFORTE IRPINO           3,000
  116  ROSANO DOMENICO                         19/01/1967  VIA G. GARIBALDI, 9                       80025 CAIVANO                     3,000
  117  VALENTINO MARIA ROSARIA                 15/07/1976  VIA LORENZO FAVA, 19                      84014 NOCERA INFERIORE            3,000
  118  RUGGIERO RAFFAELE                       02/01/1966  VIA PUCCIANO, 45                          84015 NOCERA SUPERIORE            3,000
  119  TISCI CARMINE                           25/04/1965  CORSO MERIDIONALE, 51                     80143 NAPOLI                      3,000
  120  MANZI ALBERTO                           19/09/1974  VIA P. MASCAGNI, 4                        80014 GIUGLIANO IN CAMPANIA       3,000
  121  SPIEZIA GIUSEPPE                        01/03/1977  VIA  FRASCATOLI, 135                      80030 SAN VITALIANO               3,000
  122  ROBUSTELLA LUIGI GASPARE                03/08/1978  VIA MODIGLIANI, 11/B                      80078 POZZUOLI                    3,000
  123  ORGANO ANNA                             28/11/1971  VIA S. FRANCESCO D'ASSISI, 46 P.CO TURAT  80014 GIUGLIANO IN CAMPANIA       3,000
  124  TARTARI MARIAGRAZIA IDA                 07/02/1964  VIA UMBERTO I, 107                        80038 POMIGLIANO D'ARCO           3,000
  125  VERDE CIRO                              13/08/1972  C.SO VITT. EMANUELE, 21                   80059 TORRE DEL GRECO             3,000
  126  FORMICOLA ROSSANA                       31/12/1978  VIALE I CAMAGGIO, 12                      80055 PORTICI                     3,000
  127  IOVINO DANILA                           27/02/1976  VIA ROMA, 40                              80040 SAN GENNARO VESUVIANO       3,000
  128  BUONAIUTO BIAGIO                        21/10/1967  VIA CASTELCICALA, 49                      80035 NOLA                        3,000
  129  ARPANTE FABIO                           13/05/1975  VIA PAOLO EMILIO IMBRIANI, 23             80019 QUARTO                      3,000
  130  MARINO GIANPIETRO                       09/08/1983  VIA SANTA BARBARA, 143                    80023 CAIVANO                     3,000
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    1  DI BARTOLOMEO LAURA                     19/11/1978  VIA C. VERRE, 54                          80026 CASORIA                    12,610
    2  SARNO LUCIANO                           18/11/1973  VIA FRANCESCO SCANDONE N° 38              83100 AVELLINO                   11,740
    3  SCHETTINI RITA                          05/03/1979  VIA LEPANTO, 31                           80125 NAPOLI                     11,530
    4  D'ERRICO CATERINA                       15/07/1961  VIA MARINO E COTRONEI, 14/7               80128 NAPOLI                     11,180
    5  SERIO PAOLA                             22/06/1973  VIA ROMA, 10                              87028 PRAIA A MARE               11,140
    6  SICILIANO GRAZIA                        02/07/1977  PIAZZA ZANARDELLI, 13                     84014 NOCERA INFERIORE           11,020
    7  CAIOLA GIANCARLO                        18/03/1970  VIA BENEVENTO, 19                         82015 DURAZZANO                  10,990
    8  GRAGNANIELLO LAURA                      10/05/1973  VIA DEGLI SCIPIONI, 9                     80125 NAPOLI                     10,580
    9  FERRILLO LUIGI                          21/02/1967  VIA E. FIERAMOSCA, 19                     81036 SAN CIPRIANO D'AVERSA      10,290
   10  CATALDI MARIELDA                        14/08/1974  VIA M. GUADAGNO, 29                       80137 NAPOLI                     10,060
   11  COSTAGLIOLA CARLA                       04/11/1972  VIA EMILIO SCAGLIONE, 15                  80145 NAPOLI                      9,840
   12  SIMEOLI MARIA PIA                       18/05/1970  VIA G. BRODOLINI, 5                       80046 SAN GIORGIO A CREMANO       9,730
   13  GAUDIO MARIALUISA                       06/05/1973  VICO PARADISO ALLA SALUTE, 68             80136 NAPOLI                      9,720
   14  PUZO CIRIACO MARIANO                    07/09/1977  VIA TRINITA', 29                          83030 TORRE LE NOCELLE            9,700
   15  GHIURMINO GIANBENEDETTO                 17/07/1961  VIALE DEI BIANCOSPINI, 9                  84090 SAN MANGO PIEMONTE          9,490
   16  VARRIALE VINCENZO                       24/05/1966  VIA J.KENNEDY, 68                         81030 CASALUCE                    9,350
   17  GRANATA BARBARA                         21/01/1973  VIA PIETRO DEL PEZZO, 54/C                84133 SALERNO                     9,150
   18  DI FRANCO MARCELLINO                    15/10/1971  VIA MATESE  SNC                           81016 PIEDIMONTE MATESE           9,020
   19  SPADETTA MARCELLA                       17/06/1966  VIA CARAVAGGIO, 42                        80126 NAPOLI                      9,000
   20  AMATO NICOLETTA                         04/04/1964  VIA POSILLIPO, 176/22                     80123 NAPOLI                      9,000
   21  MALLARDO KARINA                         08/07/1976  VIA MATILDE SERAO, 9                      80019 QUARTO                      9,000
   22  NIOLI ANNA                              18/10/1977  VIA SAN PIETRO, 85                        80026 CASORIA                     9,000
   23  BALESTRIERI ANNA                        01/06/1973  VIA CUPA MACEDONIA, 16/H                  80137 NAPOLI                      9,000
   24  SILVESTRO SERGIO                        09/09/1978  VIA G. MAZZINI, 5                         80022 ARZANO                      9,000
   25  SILVESTRO LAURA                         20/01/1979  VIA F. PETRARCA, 3                        80022 ARZANO                      9,000
   26  NIZZA SANDRA                            06/06/1983  VIALE EUROPA, 210                         80053 CASTELLAMMARE DI STABIA     9,000
   27  PARENTE MONJA                           09/03/1970  VIA G. GIGANTE, 108                       80136 NAPOLI                      9,000
   28  SPOLETO CLAUDIA                         26/01/1982  VIA NERVA, 31                             80126 NAPOLI                      9,000
   29  DE BELLIS VALENTINA                     10/10/1980  VIA PIGNA,  235                           80128 NAPOLI                      9,000
   30  MARMOLO PAOLA                           09/06/1968  VIA PIO XII, 80                           80026 CASORIA                     8,930
   31  DELLA PERUTA ANNA MARIA                 09/02/1971  VIA MARANO, 19                            81015 PIANA DI MONTE VERNA        8,880
   32  DI BLASI ENRICO                         30/10/1977  VIA ENRICO NOTARI, 7                      84080 PELLEZZANO                  8,410
   33  PASSANNANTI SERGIO                      05/04/1961  VIA FLOTARD DE' LAUZIERES, 10             80055 PORTICI                     8,390
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   34  ROMANO CLAUDIA                          06/09/1976  VIA CELLE, 2                              80078 POZZUOLI                    8,100
   35  IRACE ALFONSO                           06/07/1970  RIONE SIRIGNANO, 5/C                      80121 NAPOLI                      8,000
   36  SICA ALESSANDRO                         08/10/1974  VIA BOTTEGHELLE, 146                      80046 SAN GIORGIO A CREMANO       8,000
   37  ATTANASIO CHIARA                        04/02/1975  VIA POSILLIPO, 66                         80123 NAPOLI                      8,000
   38  BASILE LUCIA                            21/01/1976  VIA G. PAISIELLO, 7                       80010 QUARTO                      8,000
   39  D'ANGELO MARIA DESIDERATA               11/08/1976  VIA DEI MILLE, 49                         80121 NAPOLI                      8,000
   40  CORONA MARCO                            25/09/1973  VIA PALERMO, 22/B                         80010 VILLARICCA                  8,000
   41  LONGO FRANCESCO                         22/04/1978  VIA F. CARACCIOLO, 10                     80122 NAPOLI                      8,000
   42  BUONANNO MARIALUISA                     07/07/1977  VIA G. MARCONI, 15                        80029 SANT'ANTIMO                 8,000
   43  GRAZIANO STEFANIA                       22/03/1967  VIA L. EINAUDI, 11                        81031 AVERSA                      8,000
   44  FREZZA MARIANO                          09/08/1971  VIA S. PAGLIANO, 40                       80055 PORTICI                     8,000
   45  D'OVIDIO DARIO                          26/04/1978  VIA C. COLOMBO, 118                       80022 ARZANO                      8,000
   46  GALA MARIANNA                           19/05/1977  VIA GIORGIO DE FALCO, 26                  80019 QUARTO                      8,000
   47  COCCIA GAETANO                          16/05/1978  VIA FLOTARD DE LAUZIERES, 7               80055 PORTICI                     8,000
   48  MANZI ROBERTA                           20/08/1980  VIA VITTORIO EMANUELE, 73                 81034 MONDRAGONE                  8,000
   49  MARINO ANNA LUCIA                       20/01/1978  VIA CERVINO TRAV. SALVATOR ROSA, 6        81023 CERVINO                     8,000
   50  SAVINO MICHELA                          05/03/1980  VIA ROMANI, 55                            80048 SANT'ANASTASIA              8,000
   51  CALABRIA ANTONELLA                      08/06/1982  VIA L. SETTEMBRINI, 36                    80034 MARIGLIANO                  8,000
   52  FOGLIA MANZILLO SIMONA                  20/09/1976  VIA MARECHIARO, 24                        80123 NAPOLI                      8,000
   53  NAPPO MARIA ANNA                        24/04/1982  VIA CIMITERO, 36                          80031 BRUSCIANO                   8,000
   54  PREZIOSI GILDA                          14/06/1978  VIA B. ZUMBINI P.CO DELLE PALME, 27       80055 PORTICI                     8,000
   55  DELLA VECCHIA NICOLA                    12/06/1971  VIA A. SEGNI, 39                          81031 AVERSA                      8,000
   56  COVETTI LUCIA                           11/11/1980  VIA MADRE TERESA DI CALCUTTA              81030 ORTA DI ATELLA              8,000
   57  BARONE ANNACLAUDIA                      15/01/1971  VIA ZUMBINI, 18                           80055 PORTICI                     7,850
   58  SANNINO MARIA LAURA                     06/08/1971  VIA B. DE FALCO, 14/D                     80136 NAPOLI                      7,830
   59  DI BENEDETTO PATRIZIA                   18/04/1958  VIA A. MANZONI, 26                        80022 ARZANO                      7,800
   60  DI GIROLAMO DANIELA                     11/07/1970  VIA MASSERIA CHIAVETTIERI, 13             80038 POMIGLIANO D'ARCO           7,760
   61  LIGUORI MARIAGRAZIA                     20/09/1966  VIA DEL MARE P.co LA QUERCIA, 64          80016 MARANO DI NAPOLI            7,270
   62  VALENTINO MARIA ROSARIA                 15/07/1976  VIA LORENZO FAVA, 19                      84014 NOCERA INFERIORE            7,050
   63  CANTARELLI ELIO                         11/01/1959  VIA MADONNA DEL PANTANO, 67               80014 GIUGLIANO IN CAMPANIA       7,010
   64  BALDONI ROBERTA                         22/07/1975  VIA W. A. MOZART, 161                     80071 BACOLI                      7,000
   65  PACIELLO IRENE MARIA                    30/07/1966  VIA GARIBALDI, 124                        81030 TEVEROLA                    7,000
   66  SCOTTO DI CARLO MARIA                   18/03/1968  VIA CAPPELLA, 189                         80070 MONTE DI PROCIDA            7,000
   67  CASTALDO SIGISMONDO                     03/07/1972  VIA G.  MATTEOTTI,  30                    80078 POZZUOLI                    7,000

fonte: http://burc.regione.campania.it

 n. 15 del  5 Marzo 2012



VETERINARI (Graduatorie valide per il 2012)

Page 9

   68  FERRARA GIULIO                          16/06/1975  VIA PALESTRO, 27                          84100 SALERNO                     7,000
   69  ROMANO MAURO                            19/02/1971  VIA VITT. VENETO, 478                     80058 TORRE ANNUNZIATA            7,000
   70  VITIELLO ANTONIETTA                     06/07/1975  VIA S. MARIA LA BRUNA, 3                  80059 TORRE DEL GRECO             7,000
   71  PISCOPO PASQUALE                        05/07/1976  VIA LIVORNO, 24                           80022 ARZANO                      7,000
   72  SACCO MARIAROSARIA                      19/01/1978  VIA V. CUOCO, 25                          80026 CASORIA                     7,000
   73  DE MARTINIS CLAUDIO                     02/09/1981  VIA DEL PARCO MARGHERITA, 49              80121 NAPOLI                      7,000
   74  SEPE GUIDO                              18/03/1969  VIA CAVALIER FERRANTE, 13                 83020 MARZANO DI NOLA             6,890
   75  ROSANO DOMENICO                         19/01/1967  VIA G. GARIBALDI, 9                       80023 CAIVANO                     6,870
   76  GAROFALO MARIA                          21/06/1965  VIA ARNO, 31                              80016 MARANO DI NAPOLI            6,800
   77  CAPRIO GIUSEPPE                         17/09/1960  VIA CAMPEGNA, 5/A                         80124 NAPOLI                      6,730
   78  DI VAIA ROBERTO                         02/01/1970  VIA CUPA DELLA FILANDA lato 167           80145 NAPOLI                      6,700
   79  IODICE LUIGI                            06/04/1966  VIA PICCIRILLO, 22                        81050 PORTICO DI CASERTA          6,600
   80  LAPERUTA LUIGI                          10/12/1957  VIA MARIO RUTA, 43                        80128 NAPOLI                      6,550
   81  RUGGIERO RAFFAELE                       02/01/1966  VIA PUCCIANO, 45                          84015 NOCERA SUPERIORE            6,550
   82  SALVETTI MARIA                          24/10/1962  VIA COLONNELLO LAHALLE, 24                80141 NAPOLI                      6,490
   83  ZAMPELLI MATILDE                        18/05/1963  VIA TAVERNA CAMPANILE, 44                 83024 MONTEFORTE IRPINO           6,430
   84  TARTAGLIONE ANTONIO                     13/05/1969  VIA MARCONI, 42                           81025 MARCIANISE                  6,380
   85  ORABONA PATRIZIA                        23/02/1961  VIA RAINULFO DRENGOT, 36                  81031 AVERSA                      6,160
   86  PRINCIGALLI DANIELA                     14/12/1967  VIA EPOMEO, 54                            80126 NAPOLI                      6,080
   87  CAIAZZO CRISTINA                        08/09/1977  VIA TERRACINA, 345                        80125 NAPOLI                      6,080
   88  DI SANTO PAOLA                          15/03/1970  RIONE SIRIGNANO, S.C.                     80121 NAPOLI                      6,000
   89  SALERNI FRANCA LAURA                    30/12/1973  VIA M. STANZIONE, 11                      80127 NAPOLI                      6,000
   90  VELLUSI ANDREA                          14/06/1968  VIA MONTENUOVO LICOLA PATRIA, 131/A       80078 POZZUOLI                    6,000
   91  RAGOZZINO MANUELA                       12/05/1976  VIA VALLESANA, 170                        80016 MARANO DI NAPOLI            6,000
   92  MASINI CLEODINA                         12/04/1965  VIA PENNINO SNC.                          82019 SANT'AGATA DE' GOTI         6,000
   93  ESPOSITO ROBERTO                        18/04/1980  VIA LIBERTA', 64                          80079 PROCIDA                     6,000
   94  BANFI ALEXIA                            28/05/1978  VIA MEZZAVIA, 25                          80076 LACCO AMENO                 6,000
   95  PELLICCIA ANNUNZIATA                    30/03/1960  VIA VARIANTE 7/BIS, 199                   80035 NOLA                        6,000
   96  MAFFETTONE MARIA                        12/07/1967  VIA MAURO, 1                              80036 PALMA CAMPANIA              6,000
   97  MAIELLO MICHELA                         19/09/1980  VIALE OLIMPICO, 18                        80026 CASORIA                     6,000
   98  TISCI CARMINE                           25/04/1965   C.SO MERIDIONALE, 51                     80143 NAPOLI                      5,920
   99  NAPOLITANO CARMELA                      26/06/1965  VIA CENTORE, 36/B                         80039 SAVIANO                     5,650
  100  AMATO PAOLO                             11/07/1968  VIA CASCINA, 26                           81014 CAPRIATI A VOLTURNO         5,610
  101  IAMEO MASSIMILIANO                      17/06/1969  VIA CAPOLE, 20                            81017 SANT'ANGELO D'ALIFE         5,380
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  102  GIORDANO RAFFAELLO                      10/04/1970  VIA F. A. GIORDANO, 32                    80027 FRATTAMAGGIORE              5,230
  103  LOMBARDO MARIO GIOVANNI                 07/12/1953  VIA R. LIBROIA, 7                         80129 NAPOLI                      5,000
  104  FLAUTO GIOVANNI                         02/07/1973  VIA VITT. EMANUELE, 23                    80040 VOLLA                       5,000
  105  DI FILIPPO FABIANA                      11/09/1976  VIA A. GRAMSCI, 6/A                       80122 NAPOLI                      5,000
  106  ROTILI FABRIZIA                         08/12/1960  VIA G. DE VITA, 23                        82100 BENEVENTO                   5,000
  107  DI NAPOLI DANIELE                       29/03/1973  VIA D. BRAMANTE                           80126 NAPOLI                      5,000
  108  DELLA GATTA LUIGIA                      27/01/1976  VIA LUCIO BATTISTI, 20                    81030 ORTA DI ATELLA              5,000
  109  DELLA GATTA MARGHERITA                  12/06/1975  VIA POSITANO, 5                           80059 TORRE DEL GRECO             5,000
  110  POLISIERO ROBERTA                       25/10/1978  VIA TRAVERSA NAPOLI, 62                   80078 POZZUOLI                    5,000
  111  CAPODANNO FRANCESCO                     05/02/1969  VIA E. NICOLARDI, 125                     80131 NAPOLI                      5,000
  112  TAGLIALATELA DOMENICO                   26/09/1979  VIA A. FOGAZZARO, 29                      80014 GIUGLIANO IN CAMPANIA       5,000
  113  TERRACCIANO DOMENICO                    20/01/1972  VIA CAPRILE, 67                           80056 ERCOLANO                    5,000
  114  CAMPAGNA MANUELA                        02/01/1980  VIA SETTEMBRINI, 6                        81100 CASERTA                     5,000
  115  PASQUARELLI MARIAGRAZIA                 17/03/1975  LARGO PARROCCHIA, 13                      80036 PALMA CAMPANIA              5,000
  116  DI DONATO VALERIA                       09/08/1978  VIA F. ARNALDI, 135                       80126 NAPOLI                      5,000
  117  DE ROSA ANTONIO                         01/10/1980  VIA COSTE DI CUMA, 3                      80070 POZZUOLI                    5,000
  118  D'ELIA LUISA                            04/05/1978  VIA DIEGO COLAMARINO, 73                  80059 TORRE DEL GRECO             5,000
  119  ZANESCO VALENTINA                       07/05/1971  VIA BECCADELLI, 25                        80125 NAPOLI                      5,000
  120  OROPALLO GIUSEPPE                       03/08/1978  VIA BOSCO, 73/B                           80049 SOMMA VESUVIANA             5,000
  121  AVETA ROSARITA                          25/11/1963  1° VIALE MELINA, 20                       80055 PORTICI                     3,600
  122  RESTAINO GIUSEPPINA MARIA               19/03/1965  VIA NAZIONALE, 16                         83056 TEORA                       3,000
  123  ESPOSITO ANDREA                         30/11/1969  VIA GEORGE SAND P.co SAVINA, 15           80011 ACERRA                      3,000
  124  SPARAGNA MARCO                          19/12/1966  VIA SANT'ALBINA, 11                       04028 MINTURNO                    3,000
  125  GAETA GENNARO                           25/09/1963  VIA MONTAGNOLA, 1                         83030 PRATA DI PRINCIPATO ULTR    3,000
  126  LONGOBARDO LORELLA                      05/11/1963  VIA MASSERIA FORNARO, 14                  80038 POMIGLIANO D'ARCO           3,000
  127  SBROGNA PASQUALE                        19/07/1968  VIA STARZA, 21                            80070 BARANO D'ISCHIA             3,000
  128  GRASSANO ANTONIO                        26/04/1974  VIA SAN MEGALE, 6                         75020 NOVA SIRI                   3,000
  129  MOLINARO NAZZARO                        15/01/1971  VIA FORNILLO, 26                          82010 CALVI                       3,000
  130  SPAGNOLO GIOVANNI                       18/06/1961  II TRAV. CONCORDIA, 8                     80026 CASORIA                     3,000
  131  MANZO ANNAMARIA EMANUELA                13/09/1971  VIA ALFREDO ROCCO, 13                     80128 NAPOLI                      3,000
  132  MARZANO CATERINA                        20/08/1971  VIA MAIURI, 6                             81031 AVERSA                      3,000
  133  AMATO TERESA                            12/05/1965  VIA JANNELLI, 554                         80131 NAPOLI                      3,000
  134  MAROTTA KATIA                           12/07/1971  VIA CIMAROSA,  40                         80023 CAIVANO                     3,000
  135  ROBUSTELLA LUIGI GASPARE                03/08/1978  VIA MODIGLIANI, 11/B                      80078 POZZUOLI                    3,000
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  136  FRATICELLI SERGIO                       13/08/1962  CORSO VITT. EMANUELE, 251                 80132 NAPOLI                      3,000
  137  ORGANO ANNA                             28/11/1971  VIA S. FRANCESCO D'ASSISI - P.co TURATI   80014 GIUGLIANO IN CAMPANIA       3,000
  138  TARTARI MARIAGRAZIA IDA                 07/02/1964  CORSO UMBERTO I, 107                      80038 POMIGLIANO D'ARCO           3,000
  139  VERDE CIRO                              13/08/1972  CORSO VITT. EMANUELE, 12                  80059 TORRE DEL GRECO             3,000
  140  FORMICOLA ROSSANA                       31/12/1978  VIALE I CAMAGGIO, 12                      80055 PORTICI                     3,000
  141  IOVINO DANILA                           27/02/1976  VIA ROMA, 40                              80040 SAN GENNARO VESUVIANO       3,000
  142  DIANA VINCENZO                          26/01/1975  CONTRADA ACAUARA, 12                      86035 LARINO                      3,000
  143  ESPOSITO DOMENICO                       14/03/1966  P.ZZA MARGHERITA, 6                       80145 NAPOLI                      3,000
  144  SORRENTINO PASQUALE                     04/07/1983  VIALE DEI PINI, 7                         80059 TORRE DEL GRECO             3,000
  145  MOMBRU' MARIA CECILIA                   02/05/1962  VIA APPIA, 177                            81020 SAN NICOLA LA STRADA        3,000
  146  MAROTTA VINCENZO                        26/03/1974  PIAZZA G. DI NOCERA, 21                   80020 CASAVATORE                  3,000
  147  ROMANO GIOVANNI                         26/11/1981  VIA PIGNA, 84                             80128 NAPOLI                      3,000
  148  MARMORA ANTONIO                         05/05/1965  VICO SIMONELLI, 1                         81040 FRANCOLISE                  3,000
  149  SORRENTINO ROSSELLA                     13/05/1979  VIA VITTORIO VENETO, 45                   80059 TORRE DEL GRECO             3,000
  150  BUONAIUTO BIAGIO                        21/10/1967  VIA CASTELCICALA, 49                      80035 NOLA                        3,000

                                                       IL PRESIDENTE
                                                    DR. PASQUALE DE FEO
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